USB-C Active Optical Cable (Data Only)
Ver 1.0 All information are subjected to change without notice 1
USB 3.2 Gen 2x1 10Gbps Type C to Type C AOC
SKU: UDC-CCF10G-XXXM
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
DSGio’s USB 3.2 Gen 2x1 Type C AOC is the first-
generation active optical cable of its kind in the

• 2-Year Limited Warranty
• Advance Replacement Warranty is available and optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Descriptions Length
UDC-CCF10G-005M USB 3.2 Gen2x1 10Gbps Type C to Type C, Data Only,
Backward Compatible, PVC, 5m
5m
UDC-CCF10G-008M USB 3.2 Gen2x1 10Gbps Type C to Type C, Data Only,
Backward Compatible, PVC, 8m
8m
UDC-CCF10G-010M USB 3.2 Gen2x1 10Gbps Type C to Type C, Data Only,
Backward Compatible, PVC, 10m
10m
UDC-CCF10G-012M USB 3.2 Gen2x1 10Gbps Type C to Type C, Data Only,
Backward Compatible, PVC, 12m
12m
UDC-CCF10G-015M USB 3.2 Gen2x1 10Gbps Type C to Type C, Data Only,
Backward Compatible, PVC, 15m
15m
CONTACT INFORMATION
For more information, please visit our website or contact our customer service team: